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        Student Groups for Long Clinical Rotation  - 2011/2012 Batch  

Appointments start on 18th April 2016 

Group 1 Group 2 

1 M/11/001 Aaqil A.W.A.S., Mr. 1 M/11/002 Abeypathirana R., Mr. 

2 M/11/011 Aththanayaka A.M.D.L.K., Ms. 2 M/11/012 Aththanayaka A.M.N.M., Ms. 

3 M/11/021 Chamindu M.N., Mr. 3 M/11/022 Chandralal E.V.S., Mr. 

4 M/11/031 Dayarathna I.K.S., Ms. 4 M/11/032 De Silva A.D.H., Ms. 

5 M/11/041 Edirisinghe E.M.H.N., Ms. 5 M/11/042 Edirisinghe N.D., Mr. 

6 M/11/051 Fernando A.A.P.T., Ms. 6 M/11/052 Fernando M.U.M., Mr. 

7 M/11/061 Gunarathne L.G.I.M., Ms. 7 M/11/062 Gunathilaka W.E.P., Mr. 

8 M/11/071 Herath H.M.B.G.R.P., Ms. 8 M/11/072 Herath H.M.S.K., Ms. 

9 M/11/081 Jayamaha J.H.S.K., Mr. 9 M/11/082 Jayarathne S.H.L., Ms. 

10 M/11/092 Jeewantha K.D.P., Mr. 10 M/11/093 Kaduruwewa R.M.G.D., Ms. 

11 M/11/102 Kodithuwakku A.K.A.D.N., Ms. 11 M/11/103 Kosgallana E.W., Ms. 

12 M/11/112 Maddumabandara H.R.K.K., Ms. 12 M/11/113 Madhuwanthi W.H.D., Ms. 

13 M/11/122 Munaweera M.K.T.C., Ms. 13 M/11/123 Muniweera S.L.K.R., Mr. 

14 M/11/132 Nayanathara R.M., Ms. 14 M/11/133 Nirudaka G.B.I., Mr. 

15 M/11/142 Pothupitiya P.P., Ms. 15 M/11/143 Prabathini T.G.A., Ms. 

16 M/11/152 Priyavathany J., Ms. 16 M/11/153 Rajakaruna A.M.K.D., Mr. 

17 M/11/162 Rathnayaka W.M.D., Ms. 17 M/11/163 Rathnayake R.M.C.B., Mr. 

18 M/11/172 Safnas S.D.F., Ms. 18 M/11/173 Sahanuja M., Ms. 

19 M/11/182 Sampath P.S.S., Mr. 19 M/11/183 Sarraj T.M., Mr. 

20 M/11/192 Silva H.C.P., Mr. 20 M/11/193 Sirimanne S.C., Ms. 

21 M/11/202 Tennakoon T.M.D.W., Ms. 21 M/11/203 Thathsara H.A.G.D., Ms. 

22 M/11/212 Wadimuna R.D.W.M.N.J., Mr. 22 M/11/213 Wahalawatte Y.R., Mr. 

23 M/FQ/11/005 Jigme Norbo, Mr 23 M/11/222 Wickramarachchi N.T.M., Ms. 

24 M/FQ/11/010 Karma Deki, Ms.   24 M/11/223 Wickramarathna R.A.A.M., Mr. 

      
      
      
              Student Groups for Long Clinical Rotation  - 2011/2012 Batch  

Appointments start on 18th April 2016 

Group 3 Group 4 

1 M/11/003 Abeysinghe W.M.D.K., Mr. 1 M/11/004 Abeywardhana U.N.Y., Mr. 

2 M/11/013 Balangoda B.M.S.H., Ms. 2 M/11/014 Bandara H.G.J.W., Mr. 

3 M/11/023 Chandrasiri D.A.C.T., Mr. 3 M/11/024 Chathurika H.A.V., Ms. 

4 M/11/033 Dharmasena E.G.I.A., Ms. 4 M/11/034 Dharmawardhana W.C.C., Ms. 

5 M/11/043 Edirisinghe S.S., Ms. 5 M/11/044 Edirisinghe W.A.N.N., Mr. 

6 M/11/053 Fonseka G.P.D., Ms. 6 M/11/054 Galahitiyawa J.M.G.W.C.K., Mr. 

7 M/11/063 Gunawardena K.A.B.R., Ms. 7 M/11/064 Gunawardhana C.J.A., Ms. 

8 M/11/073 Herath M.H.B.U.G.W., Ms. 8 M/11/074 Herath R.H.M.S.M., Ms. 

9 M/11/083 Jayashanka S.G.N., Mr. 9 M/11/085 Jayasinghe P.K.P.A., Ms. 

10 M/11/094 Kaluarachchi K.A.D.M., Ms. 10 M/11/095 Karunadasa N.I., Ms. 

11 M/11/104 Kugathasan V., Mr. 11 M/11/105 Kumara K.W.R.U., Mr. 

12 M/11/114 Madhuwanthi W.S., Ms. 12 M/11/115 Madurangi L.G.C., Ms. 

13 M/11/124 Muthukumarana A.G.W., Mr. 13 M/11/125 Muthukumarana P.S.S.S.J., Ms. 

14 M/11/134 Nishshanka N.A.S., Mr. 14 M/11/135 Niwarthana W.G.S., Ms. 

15 M/11/144 Prabuddha S.H.D.M., Mr. 15 M/11/145 Premakumara E.S.S., Ms. 

16 M/11/154 Rajapaksha R.M.S.A.B., Ms. 16 M/11/155 Rajasooriya M.R.W.E., Ms. 

17 M/11/164 Rathnayake R.M.D.A., Ms. 17 M/11/165 Rathnayake R.M.D.I., Mr. 



        Student Groups for Long Clinical Rotation  - 2011/2012 Batch  

Appointments start on 18th April 2016 

Group 5 Group 6 

1 M/11/005 Abeyweera A.K.A.A., Ms. 1 M/11/006 Alahakoon T.P., Ms. 

2 M/11/015 Bandara K.A.S.D., Mr. 2 M/11/016 Bandara M.M.U.J., Mr. 

3 M/11/025 Chrishan A.N., Mr. 3 M/11/026 Colombage C.N., Mr. 

4 M/11/035 Disanayake K.D., Mr. 4 M/11/036 Dissanayaka D.M.B.M., Mr. 

5 M/11/045 Ediriweera M.S., Ms. 5 M/11/046 Ekanayaka E.A.D.A., Ms. 

6 M/11/055 Gamage C.V., Ms. 6 M/11/056 Gangatharan R., Mr. 

7 M/11/065 Harshana M.G.E., Mr. 7 M/11/066 Harshana T.L., Mr. 

8 M/11/075 Herath W.A.K.M.D., Ms. 8 M/11/076 Hettiarachchi H.D.M., Ms. 

9 M/11/086 Jayasinghe W.M.S., Mr. 9 M/11/087 Jayathunga K.A.U., Ms. 

10 M/11/096 Karunapala G.W.G.L.R., Mr. 10 M/11/097 Karunarathna K.B.R.V.N., Ms. 

11 M/11/106 Kumari D.R.G.K., Ms. 11 M/11/107 Kumari K.A.C., Ms. 

12 M/11/116 Mahanama L.A.G.S., Mr. 12 M/11/117 Malinga G.H.M., Mr. 

13 M/11/126 Muthuwan E.A.R., Mr. 13 M/11/127 Nanayakkara N.G.G.C.S., Mr. 

14 M/11/136 Obesekera D.R.H.N., Ms. 14 M/11/137 Oorloff V.T., Ms. 

15 M/11/146 Premaratne A.D., Ms. 15 M/11/147 Priyadarshani K.M.W.W., Ms. 

16 M/11/156 Randenigama D.M.S.L., Ms. 16 M/11/157 Randimal H.B.D., Mr. 

17 M/11/176 Samarakoon S.M.G.G., Ms. 17 M/11/166 Razick F.I.M., Ms. 

18 M/11/186 Senavirathna Y.G.P.S., Mr. 18 M/11/167 Rifaza R.F., Ms. 

19 M/11/196 Subasinghe S.A.J.S., Mr. 19 M/11/177 Samaranayake S.M.S.M., Ms. 

20 M/11/206 Thilakarathne R.I.S.S.B., Mr. 20 M/11/187 Senevirathna H.M.I.S.K., Ms. 

21 M/11/216 Weerakoon W.M.D.R., Ms. 21 M/11/197 Subhani B., Ms. 

22 M/11/226 Wijerathna K.M.M.P.B., Mr. 22 M/11/207 Thushyanthan S., Mr. 

23 M/FQ/11/007 Tshewang Rinzin, Mr 23 M/11/217 Weerasinghe T.M., Ms. 

24 M/FQ/11/008 Sonam Choden, Ms. 24 M/11/228 Wijesinghe W.A.G.V., Mr. 

      

      

  
 

   

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 M/11/174 Sahnas M.S.F., Ms. 18 M/11/175 Salinda K.L.S., Mr. 

19 M/11/184 Senanayaka S.M.M.P., Ms. 19 M/11/185 Senarathna T.G.D.P.R., Mr. 

20 M/11/194 Somawardhana M.K.Y.M., Ms. 20 M/11/195 Subasingha S.A.T.K., Ms. 

21 M/11/204 Thathsara S.M.D., Mr. 21 M/11/205 Thilakarathna S.R., Ms. 

22 M/11/214 Wanniarachchi W.A.K.L.P., Ms. 22 M/11/215 Wanniarachchi W.A.K.T.T., Ms. 

23 M/11/224 Wickramasuriya J.K., Ms. 23 M/11/225 Widanapathirana E.U., Mr. 

24 M/FQ/10/009 Tsuendrul Kuenchap Wangchung, Mr. 24 M/FQ/11/006 Sonam Yoezer, Mr 

 

 

 

 

 



 

              Student Groups for Long Clinical Rotation  - 2011/2012 Batch  

Appointments start on 18th April 2016 

Group 7 Group 8 

1 M/11/007 Amarasooriya A.M.D.B., Mr. 1 M/11/008 Ambanwela H.J.B., Mr. 

2 M/11/017 Bandara M.R.A., Mr. 2 M/11/018 Bandaranayake E.M.N., Ms. 

3 M/11/027 Dananjaya G.V.P.D., Mr. 3 M/11/028 Dasanayaka C.R., Mr. 

4 M/11/037 Dissanayake D.M.H.W.B., Mr. 4 M/11/038 Dissanayake I.A.G.S.T., Mr. 

5 M/11/047 Ekanayake A.W.E.R.I.S.K., Ms. 5 M/11/048 Ekanayake E.M.D.G.C.H., Ms. 

6 M/11/057 Ganihigama M.H., Ms. 6 M/11/058 Gazzalitheen M H.M., Mr. 

7 M/11/067 Hathurusinghe H.D.N.S., Ms. 7 M/11/068 Hathurusinghe H.M.D.G.S.K., Mr. 

8 M/11/077 Hewageegana V.P., Ms. 8 M/11/078 Hewauluwatte S.P., Mr. 

9 M/11/088 Jayawardana N.D., Mr. 9 M/11/089 Jayawardana N.L.S.H., Ms. 

10 M/11/098 Karunarathna K.P.M.I., Mr. 10 M/11/099 Karunarathne K.A.A., Ms. 

11 M/11/108 Kumari P.M.S., Ms. 11 M/11/109 Lakmal R.G.S., Mr. 

12 M/11/118 Manchanayake M.A.S.C., Mr. 12 M/11/119 Massalaarachchi M.A.D.J., Ms. 

13 M/11/128 Nawarathne M.D.G.K.G., Mr. 13 M/11/129 Nawarathne W.D.P.M., Ms. 

14 M/11/138 Patabandige D.J., Mr. 14 M/11/139 Pathum B.S., Mr. 

15 M/11/148 Priyankara W.N., Mr. 15 M/11/149 Priyanwada L.A.D., Ms. 

16 M/11/158 Rankoth R.G.D.S., Ms. 16 M/11/159 Rasmy A.W.A., Mr. 

17 M/11/168 Rizmy M.M.M., Mr. 17 M/11/169 Rohanadeera M.M., Ms. 

18 M/11/178 Samarapala U.D.S.A., Ms. 18 M/11/179 Samarasinghe S.W.D.M.T., Ms. 

19 M/11/188 Seneviratne H.S., Ms. 19 M/11/189 Sewwandi K.P.A., Ms. 

20 M/11/198 Sudusinghe N.P., Mr. 20 M/11/199 Sumaiya L.F., Ms. 

21 M/11/208 Tissera W.M.W.U., Ms. 21 M/11/209 Umayangani P.G.B.S., Ms. 

22 M/11/218 Weerasinghe T.M., Ms. 22 M/11/219 Weerasooriya W.M.M.S., Mr. 

23 M/11/229 Wijetunga G.A.D.M., Ms. 23 M/11/230 Yapa Y.M.R.M.B., Mr. 

24 M FQ/11/011 Dissanayake, DMKS. Ms.       

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 
 

        Student Groups for Long Clinical Rotation  - 2011/2012 Batch  

Appointments start on 18th April 2016 

Group 9 Group 10 

1 M/11/009 Ariyawansha T.I., Mr. 1 M/11/010 Athauda A.A.T.R, Ms. 

2 M/11/019 Banu M.M.M., Ms. 2 M/11/020 Bulathgama B.E.S.T.N., Mr. 

3 M/11/029 Dasanayaka D.M.M.P., Mr. 3 M/11/030 Dassanayake D.M.T.D., Ms. 

4 M/11/039 Dissanayake M.M.H., Mr. 4 M/11/040 Divisekara D.M.R.G.U.K., Ms. 

5 M/11/049 Ekanayake E.M.S.D., Ms. 5 M/11/050 Eshwara J.M., Mr. 

6 M/11/059 Gunarathna G., Ms. 6 M/11/060 Gunarathna M.R.S., Ms. 

7 M/11/069 Hemakumara N.T.K.M., Ms. 7 M/11/070 Hemamala K.S.V.L., Ms. 

8 M/11/079 Jayakody J.A.A.C., Ms. 8 M/11/080 Jayalath J.M.C.C., Mr. 

9 M/11/090 Jayawardana W.J.B.S.M.S., Ms. 9 M/11/091 Jayaweera A.S., Ms. 

10 M/11/100 Katawala S.C.K., Ms. 10 M/11/101 Kaushalya K.L.G.S., Ms. 

11 M/11/110 Liyanaarachchi Y.L.D.S.N., Ms. 11 M/11/111 Liyanage H.H.G., Ms. 

12 M/11/120 Miniwandeniya M.P.H., Mr. 12 M/11/121 Munasinghe P.N.D., Ms. 

13 M/11/130 Nayanapriya T.M.Y.T., Mr. 13 M/11/131 Nayanathara G.M.N., Ms. 

14 M/11/140 Pinnagolla P.G.K.K., Ms. 14 M/11/141 Pitiyage K.P., Ms. 

15 M/11/150 Priyaranga B.P.N., Mr. 15 M/11/151 Priyasad L.B.I., Mr. 

16 M/11/160 Rathnasinghe U.S.G., Mr. 16 M/11/161 Rathnayaka R.W.R.M.K.S., Mr. 

17 M/11/170 Rubasingha T.P., Mr. 17 M/11/171 Ruska A.M.F., Ms. 

18 M/11/180 Samarathunga B.C.D., Mr. 18 M/11/181 Samarathunge S.A.I.G., Ms. 

19 M/11/190 Shantha D.W.A., Mr. 19 M/11/191 Shenali J.A.I.I., Ms. 

20 M/11/200 Sumaiya M.N.F., Ms. 20 M/11/201 Tennakoon T.M.C.T., Ms. 

21 M/11/210 Ushari R.G.P.S., Ms. 21 M/11/211 Vitharana L.P.C.C.K., Ms. 

22 M/11/220 Weerasooriya W.W.R.W.M.P.K., Ms. 22 M/11/221 Weerathunga W.M.A.M., Ms. 

23 M/FQ/11/001 Kapimo, Ms. 23 M/FQ/11/002 Teenam Bhattarai, Ms 

24 M/FQ/11/003 Saran Tensin Tamang, Mr. 24 M/FQ/11/004 Dawa Norbu, Mr.  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

Clinical Groups for Long Clinical Rotation - 2011/2012 Batch                                                          

Appointment starts on 09.01.2017 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology   Paediatrics 

Group 5A   Group 10A 

1 Abeyweera A.K.A.A., Ms. 1 Athauda A.A.T.R, Ms. 

2 Bandara K.A.S.D., Mr. 2 Bulathgama B.E.S.T.N., Mr. 

3 Chrishan A.N., Mr. 3 Dassanayake D.M.T.D., Ms. 

4 Disanayake K.D., Mr. 4 Divisekara D.M.R.G.U.K., Ms. 

5 Ediriweera M.S., Ms. 5 Eshwara J.M., Mr. 

6 Gamage C.V., Ms. 6 Gunarathna M.R.S., Ms. 

7 Harshana M.G.E., Mr. 7 Hemamala K.S.V.L., Ms. 

8 Herath W.A.K.M.D., Ms. 8 Jayalath J.M.C.C., Mr. 

9 Jayasinghe W.M.S., Mr. 9 Jayaweera A.S., Ms. 

10 Karunapala G.W.G.L.R., Mr. 10 Kaushalya K.L.G.S., Ms. 

11 Kumari D.R.G.K., Ms. 11 Liyanage H.H.G., Ms. 

12 Mahanama L.A.G.S., Mr. 12 Munasinghe P.N.D., Ms. 

  Group 5B   Group 10B 

1 Muthuwan E.A.R., Mr. 1 Nayanathara G.M.N., Ms. 

2 Obesekera D.R.H.N., Ms. 2 Pitiyage K.P., Ms. 

3 Premaratne A.D., Ms. 3 Priyasad L.B.I., Mr. 

4 Randenigama D.M.S.L., Ms. 4 Rathnayaka R.W.R.M.K.S., Mr. 

5 Samarakoon S.M.G.G., Ms. 5 Ruska A.M.F., Ms. 

6 Senavirathna Y.G.P.S., Mr. 6 Samarathunge S.A.I.G., Ms. 

7 Subasinghe S.A.J.S., Mr. 7 Shenali J.A.I.I., Ms. 

8 Thilakarathne R.I.S.S.B., Mr. 8 Tennakoon T.M.C.T., Ms. 

9 Weerakoon W.M.D.R., Ms. 9 Vitharana L.P.C.C.K., Ms. 

10 Wijerathna K.M.M.P.B., Mr. 10 Weerathunga W.M.A.M., Ms. 

11 Tshewang Rinzin, Mr 11 Teenam Bhattarai, Ms 

12 Sonam Choden, Ms. 12 Dawa Norbu, Mr.  

 
            

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Clinical groups for Long Clinical Rotation - 2011/2012 Batch                                                          

Appointment starts on 09.01.2017 

  Group 6A     

1 Alahakoon T.P., Ms. 1st week 

2 Bandara M.M.U.J., Mr. Gp.   6A - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 
 Gp.   6B - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

 Gp.   6C - Dr. Lional Siriwardane 
 Gp.   6D - Dr. Gamini Weerakoon 
                   Dr. Sreenath Dolapihilla 

3 Colombage C.N., Mr. 

4 Dissanayaka D.M.B.M., Mr. 

5 Ekanayaka E.A.D.A., Ms. 

6 Gangatharan R., Mr. 

  Group 6B 

 
  

1 Harshana T.L., Mr. 2nd week 

2 Hettiarachchi H.D.M., Ms. Gp.   6A - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 
 Gp.   6B - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

 Gp.   6C - Dr. Gamini Weerakoon 
                  Dr. Sreenath Dolaphilla 

Gp.   6D - Dr. Lional Siriwardane 

3 Jayathunga K.A.U., Ms. 

4 Karunarathna K.B.R.V.N., Ms. 

5 Kumari K.A.C., Ms. 

6 Malinga G.H.M., Mr. 

  Group 6C 

 
  

1 Nanayakkara N.G.G.C.S., Mr. 3rd  week 

2 Oorloff V.T., Ms. Gp.   6A - Dr. Lional Siriwardane 
 Gp.   6B - Dr. Gamini Weerakoon 

                  Dr. Sreenath Dolapihilla 
Gp.   6C - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

Gp.   6D - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

3 Priyadarshani K.M.W.W., Ms. 

4 Randimal H.B.D., Mr. 

5 Razick F.I.M., Ms. 

6 Rifaza R.F., Ms. 

  Group 6D 

 
  

1 Samaranayake S.M.S.M., Ms. 4th week 

2 Senevirathna H.M.I.S.K., Ms. Gp.   6A - Dr. Gamini Weerakoon 

                - Dr. Sreenath Dolapihilla 
Gp.   6B - Dr. Lional Siriwardane 
Gp.   6C - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

Gp.   6D - Dr. Sunanda Udagedera 

3 Subhani B., Ms. 

4 Thushyanthan S., Mr. 

5 Weerasinghe T.M., Ms. 

6 Wijesinghe W.A.G.V., Mr. 

        

 

 

 

 


